
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  18460                      139605

 105 CHINA                                    25462                      210526

 106 TAIWAN                                   11207                      234071

 108 HG KONG                                  19577                      150790

 110 VIETNAM                                    228                        7354

 111 THAILND                                   6131                       96944

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1878                       30094

 113 MALYSIA                                   9027                      154308

 117 PHILPIN                                    955                       10863

 118 INDNSIA                                   1500                        6204

 123 INDIA                                        -                         327

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         215

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2498

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3742

 203 SWEDEN                                     324                         324

 205 U KING                                       -                        2037

 207 NETHLDS                                    351                        3913

 208 BELGIUM                                    617                        7597

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                        1575

 210 FRANCE                                     558                        2876

 213 GERMANY                                    635                        3790

 215 SWITZLD                                   9869                       11885

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        5315

 230 GREECE                                    1308                        1308

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1385

 304 USA                                       7147                      210783

 305 MEXICO                                    1670                       16549

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8961

                                                                

301                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         7650         117133

                                                                

30101                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         7650         117133

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  18460                      139605

 105 CHINA                                    25462                      210526

 106 TAIWAN                                   11207                      116938

 108 HG KONG                                  19577                      150790

 110 VIETNAM                                    228                        7354

 111 THAILND                                   6131                       96944

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1878                       30094

 113 MALYSIA                                   9027                      154308

 117 PHILPIN                                    955                       10863

 118 INDNSIA                                   1500                        6204

 123 INDIA                                        -                         327

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         215

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2498

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3742

 203 SWEDEN                                     324                         324

 205 U KING                                       -                        2037

 207 NETHLDS                                    351                        3913

 208 BELGIUM                                    617                        7597

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                        1575

 210 FRANCE                                     558                        2876

 213 GERMANY                                    635                        3790

 215 SWITZLD                                   9869                       11885

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        5315

 230 GREECE                                    1308                        1308

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1385

 304 USA                                       7147                      210783

 305 MEXICO                                    1670                       16549

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8961

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  18460                      139605

 105 CHINA                                    25462                      210526

 106 TAIWAN                                   11207                      116938

 108 HG KONG                                  19577                      150790

 110 VIETNAM                                    228                        7354

 111 THAILND                                   6131                       96944

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1878                       30094



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

30301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA                                   9027                      154308

 117 PHILPIN                                    955                       10863

 118 INDNSIA                                   1500                        6204

 123 INDIA                                        -                         327

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         215

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2498

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3742

 203 SWEDEN                                     324                         324

 205 U KING                                       -                        2037

 207 NETHLDS                                    351                        3913

 208 BELGIUM                                    617                        7597

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                        1575

 210 FRANCE                                     558                        2876

 213 GERMANY                                    635                        3790

 215 SWITZLD                                   9869                       11885

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        5315

 230 GREECE                                    1308                        1308

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1385

 304 USA                                       7147                      210783

 305 MEXICO                                    1670                       16549

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8961

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           12           1939

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -            2            215

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          3407           2243        31885          23863

 105 CHINA          KG        125700          22043       842261         193059

 106 TAIWAN         KG         16309           8305       296200          96063

 108 HG KONG        KG          8661           7676        76713         104561

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         4280            781

 111 THAILND        KG         23200           2720       232334          61548

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        21867          15634

 113 MALYSIA        KG         11208           4866       115942          49401

 117 PHILPIN        KG          1179            745        14157           9837

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         6615           3185

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         1080            327

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         3008           2498

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1167           2037

 207 NETHLDS        KG            39            351         2116           3913

 208 BELGIUM        KG           210            236         1643           1438

 209 LUXMBRG        KG             -              -         1168           1575

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           69            360

 213 GERMANY        KG           292            635         1291           3410

 215 SWITZLD        KG         43524           9869        44192          11885

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -         6600           5315

 230 GREECE         KG          2589           1308         2589           1308

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          527           1385

 304 USA            KG          7521           7147       389995         194533

 305 MEXICO         KG          1800           1670        10160          12211

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


